Aptukyn

Huamertp, qroim

Tunopaszmep

TL/TT

PR

IIporexrop

IIpousBoauTtens

Crenndukanus

PexomMennoBaHHbII 0601

[Iupuna, MM

Huamerp, MM

I'py3onoaseMHoCTh (KT) / TipH KM/4 1
I'py3onoabeMHOCTS (KT) / IpH KM/Y 2
Bec xr

O0BeM, M3

Cneundukaumm

022852
8
5.00-8
TT

FL 252
BKT
Set
3.00
138
480
1235
950
7.39
0.03


https://shop.bohnenkamp-russia.ru/tyres/5-00-8-8pr-bkt-fl-252-js2.html

